Walpole Public Library

¥ NEWBOOKS S

Alexander, Tasha
Alexander, Victoria
Atkins, Charles
Attenberg, Jami
Austin, Lynn N.
Benaron, Naomi
Benford, Gregory
Boianjiu, Shani
Butler, Robert Olen
Cantrell, Christian
Carl, JoAnna
Carnoy, David
Carr, Robyn
Childs, Laura
Cisneros, Sandra
Cronin, Justin
Dailey, Janet
DeMille, Nelson
Deveraux, Jude
Dunmore, Helen
Erdrich, Louise
Feather, Jane
Fforde, Jasper
Flynn, Gillian
Flynn, Gillian
Francis, Felix
Fury, Dalton
Garwood, Julie
Gerritsen, Tess
Grisham, John
Gropp, Richard E.
Harris, Joanne
Hart, Carolyn G.
Hitchens, Christopher
Hoeg, Peter
Hutchins, Scott
Indridason, Arnaldur
Isaacs, Susan
Jacobson, Howard
Johansen, Iris
Kaaberbol, Lene

NOVEMBER 2012

FICTION

Death in the floating city
What happens at Christmas
Vultures at twilight

The Middlesteins

All things new

Running the rift

Bowl of heaven

The people of forever are not afraid
The Hot Country
Containment

The chocolate moose motive : a chocoholic mystery
The Big Exit

My kind of Christmas

Postcards from the dead

Have you seen Marie?

The twelve

A cowboy under my Christmas tree
The panther

Stranger in the moonlight

The greatcoat : a ghost story

The round house

Twelfth Night secrets : a holiday novel
The woman who died a lot : a Thursday next novel
Gone girl

Sharp objects

Dick Francis's Bloodline

Tier One Wild: A Delta Force Novel
Sweet talk

Last to die

The racketeer

Bad glass

Peaches for Father Francis

What the cat saw

Mortality

The elephant keepers' children

A working theory of love

Outrage : An Icelandic Thriller
Goldberg variations

Zoo time

Sleep no more

Invisible murder

¢ Continued on other side ®



Kingsbury, Karen
Lehane, Dennis
Macomber, Debbie

Malliet, G. M.
Mankell, Henning
Mapson, Jo-Ann
Maxwell, Robin
May, Peter
Mayland, Dan
Mayor, Archer

McCall Smith, Alexander

McDermid, Val
Mclnerney, Monica
McLaren, Kaya
Michaels, Fern
Moore, Susanna
Morton, Kate
Nesbo, Jo
Osborne, Lawrence
Patterson, James
Porter, Jane
Rimington, Stella
Robbins, Charles
Roberts, Sheila
Roberts, Sheila
Robotham, Michael
Rosenthal, Reid Lance
Rowling, J. K.
Sandford, John
Sayers, Dorothy L.
Sayers, Dorothy L.
Skye, Christina
Sloan, Robin

Soli, Tatjana
Spencer, Sally
Stedman, M. L.
Stine, R. L.
Sullivan, Mark
Taylor, Patrick
Thomas, Sherry
Tropper, Jonathan

Weir, Alison

Wolfe, Tom
Woodruff, Lee

Walpole Public Library
NEW BOOKS - 2012

The bridge

Live by night

Angels at the table : a Shirley, Goodness, and Mercy
Christmas story

A fatal winter a Max Tudor novel

The shadow girls

Finding Casey

Jane : the woman who loved Tarzan

The Blackhouse

The colonel's mistake

Paradise City : A Joe Gunther Novel

The uncommon appeal of clouds

The Vanishing Point

Lola's secret

How | came to sparkle again

Coming home for Christmas

The life of objects

The secret keeper

Phantom

The forgiven

NYPD red

The good woman

The Geneva Trap

The Accomplice

Better than chocolate : [life in Icicle Falls]
Merry Ex-Mas

Say you’re sorry

Maps of fate

The casual vacancy

Mad River

Busman's honeymoon : a Lord Peter Wimsey mystery
Gaudy Night: A Lord Peter Wimsey Mystery
The Accidental bride

Mr. Penumbra's 24-hour bookstore

The Forgetting Tree

Lambs to the slaughter

The light between oceans

Red rain

Rogue

An Irish country wedding

Tempting the Bride

One last thing before | go

A dangerous inheritance : a novel of Tudor rivals and the
secret of the Tower

Back to blood

Those we love most



004.165 CHE
004.165 KAN
004.165 RIC
005 MCF
005 RAT

005 SAN
005.3 BAR

005.3 HAR
006.754 MAJ
070.92 LAW

152.32 PRO

223.106 KUS

305.8 COU

306.874 VAL

323.623 BRA

330.973 MCC

332.024 DAV

332.6 WIE

358.4 HAM

364.1523 FAR

370.92 SCH
371.334 KHA

378.1543 SNY

Walpole Public Library
NEW BOOKS - 2012

NONFICTION
Cheshire, Jim My Kindle Fire
Kanouse, Patrick The NOOK book : an unofficial guide

Rich, Jason
McFedries, Paul
Rathbone, Andy
Sanna, Paul
Barich, Thomas E.

Harvie, Barbara
Majure, Janet

Lawson, Jenny
Provine, Robert R.
Kushner, Harold S.
Coulter, Ann H.
Valenti, Jessica

Nolo Press

McCraw, Thomas K.

Davidoff, Howard

Wiedemer, David

Hampton, Dan

Farmer, Tom

Schwalbe, Will

Khan, Salman

Snyder, Thomas

How to do everything Kindle Fire

Teach Yourself Visually Windows 8
Windows 8 for Dummies

Windows 8 : absolute beginner's guide
Quickbooks 2012 quicksteps

The complete idiot's guide to QuickBooks
2012

Teach yourself visually Pinterest

Let's pretend this never happened : (a
mostly true memoir)

Curious behavior : yawning, laughing,
hiccupping, and beyond

The book of Job : when bad things
happened to a good person

Mugged : racial demagoguery from the
seventies to Obama

Why have kids? : a new mom explores the
truth about parenting and happiness
Becoming a U.S. citizen : a guide to the
law, exam, and interview

The founders and finance : how Hamilton,
Gallatin, and other immigrants forged a
new economy

The everything personal finance in your
20s and 30s book : eliminate your debt,
manage your money, and build for an
exciting financial future

The Aftershock Investor: A Crash Course
in Staying Afloat in a Sinking Economy
Viper pilot : the autobiography of one of
America's most decorated F-16 combat
pilots

A murder in Wellesley : the inside story of
an lvy-League doctor's double life, his slain
wife, and the trial that gripped the nation
The end of your life book club

The One World Schoolhouse : A New
Approach to Teaching and Learning

The community college career track : how
to achieve the American dream without a
mountain of debt



382.0973 DOL

384.84 KEA

391 FAS

394.268 COU

510 STR

520 DUN

575 DAR
595.79 ELL

598 NAT
613.25 COL
640.73 SHA

641.22 MCC
641.5 CHE

641.5 MOW

641.5 TAS

641.5 WEI

641.5638 KOC

641.568 SIF

641.5686 SOU

641.5945 BAS

641.5945 BER

641.853 GUT

Walpole Public Library
NEW BOOKS - 2012

Dolin, Eric Jay

Keating, Gina
DK Publishing

McColl, Katy

Strogatz, Steven H.

Dunlop, Storm

Johnson, Paul
Ellison, Aaron M.

Alderfer, Jonathan
Colquhoun, James
Sharp, Billee

McCarthy, Ed.
Chernila, Alana

Oxmoor House
Taste of Home

Weil, Andrew

Koch, Marlene
Sifton, Sam

Ray, Susan

Bastianich, Lidia

Bertinelli, Valerie

Gutman, Liz

When America first met China : an exotic
history of tea, drugs, and money in the Age
of Sail

Netflixed : the epic battle for America's
eyeballs

Fashion

Country Living Deck the Halls: Christmas
Notecards, Labels, Ornaments, and Other
Festive & Fun Projects

The joy of X : a guided tour of math, from
one to infinity

Practical Astronomy (Second Edition,
Updated and Re)

Darwin : portrait of a genius

A field guide to the ants of New England
National Geographic Bird-Watcher's Bible:
A Complete Treasury

Hungry for change : ditch the diets,
conquer the cravings, and eat your way to
lifelong health

Lemons and lavender

Wine for dummies

The homemade pantry

The New Way to Cook Light: A Delicious
Celebration of Great Food

Taste of Home Best Loved Recipes: 1485
Favorites from the World's #1 Food &
Entertaining Magazine

True Food : Seasonal, Sustainable,
Simple, Pure

Eat more of what you love : over 200
brand-new recipes low in sugar, fat, and
calories

Thanksgiving : how to cook it well
Southern living Christmas in the kitchen :
the ultimate guide to cooking for the
holidays

Lidia's favorite recipes : 100 foolproof
Italian dishes, from basic sauces to
irresistible entrees

One dish at a time : delicious recipes and
stories from my Italian-American childhood
and beyond

The Liddabit Sweets candy cookbook



641.865 BAG

641.865 DAY
641.8652 ENG
643.52 GIB
643.7 SUS

646.7 MIN

646.72 BEG

650.1 JOH
650.14 YAT
658.11 JOH
658.4012 MCK
693.83 HAR

696.1 COM

741.5 HOW
745.5 GOL

745.54 TAY

746.434 GOH
747 BER

747 MCG

759.4 MAN
782.42 JAG
782.42 TOW
787.91 PHI
791.43 RED

Walpole Public Library
NEW BOOKS - 2012

Baggett, Nancy

Day, Cheryl
English, Ashley
Gibson, Scott

Susanka, Sarah

Min, Janice

Begoun, Paula

Johansson, Frans
Bob Adams Inc.
Johnson, Tory
Nolo Press

Harley, Bruce

Creative Publishing
International
Howe, Sean
Goldschadt, Sarah

Taylor, Peter E.

Gohr, Stephanie

Berkus, Nate
McGrath, Suzanne

Manet, Edouard
Norman, Philip
Townshend, Pete
Phillips, Mark
Spoto, Donald

Simply sensational cookies : bright fresh
flavors, natural colors & easy, streamlined
techniques

The Back in the Day Bakery Cookbook

A year of pies : a seasonal tour of home
baked pies

New bathroom ideas that work

Not so big remodeling : tailoring your home
for the way you really live

How to look hot in a minivan : a real
woman's guide to losing weight, looking
great, and dressing chic in the age of the
celebrity mom

Don't Go to the Cosmetics Counter Without
Me: A Unique Guide to Skin Care and
Makeup Products from Today's Hottest
Brands - Shop Smarter and Find Prod
The click moment : seizing opportunity in
an unpredictable world

Knock 'em dead [2013]

Spark & hustle : launch and grow your
small business now

How to write a business plan

Insulate and weatherize : for energy
efficiency at home

The complete guide to plumbing : faucets
& fixtures - PEX - tubs & toilets - water
heaters? troubleshooting & repair - much
more

Marvel Comics : the untold story
Craft-a-day : 365 simple handmade
projects

Calligraphy for Greeting Cards and
Scrapbooking

Granny squares : over 25 creative ways to
crochet the classic pattern

The Things That Matter

Good bones, great pieces : the seven
essential pieces that will carry you through
a lifetime

Manet : portraying life

Mick Jagger

Who | am : a memoir

Guitar for dummies

The Redgraves : A Family Epic



791.43 SCH
791.43 THO
796.332 MEA
796.352 GOL

796.425 AYR

796.62 HAM

811 OLIVER

811.9 JAN

813.54 GOL
820.9 ROS

940.5322 DOB

942 ACK

942.12 JON

953.8 LAR

973.82 GRA
973.918 DON
973.921 THO

973.922 LIS
973.922 ORE
974.461 KRU

Walpole Public Library
NEW BOOKS - 2012

Schwarzenegger,
Arnold
Thomson, David

Mealer, Bryan

Golf Magazine

Ayres, Ed

Hamilton, Tyler
Oliver, Mary
Janzen, Rhoda

Goldman, Judy

Ross, John J.
Dobbs, Michael
Ackroyd, Peter

Jones, Nigel H.

Larson, Jayne A.

Brands, H. W.
Donald, Aida DiPace

Thomas, Evan
Widmer, Edward L.

O'Reilly, Bill
Kruh, David

Total Recall: My Unbelievably True Life
Story

The big screen : the story of the movies
Muck City: Winning and Losing in
America's Last Football Town

Golf Big Book of Basics

The longest race : a lifelong runner, an
iconic ultramarathon, and the case for
human endurance

The secret race : inside the hidden world of
the Tour de France : doping, cover-ups,
and winning at all costs

A thousand mornings

Does This Church Make Me Look Fat? : A
Mennonite Finds Faith, Meets Mr. Right,
and Solves Her Lady Problems

Losing my sister : a memoir
Shakespeare's tremor and Orwell's cough :
the medical lives of famous writers

Six Months in 1945 : FDR, Stalin, Churchill,
and Truman--from World War to Cold War
Foundation: The History of England,
Volume |

Tower : an epic history of the Tower of
London

Driving the Saudis : seven weeks behind
the wheel with some of the world's richest
princesses, their nannies, servants, and
one royal hairdresser

The man who saved the union : Ulysses
Grant in war and peace

Citizen soldier : a life of Harry S. Truman
Ike's bluff : President Eisenhower's secret
battle to save the world

Listening in : the secret White House
recordings of John F. Kennedy

Killing Kennedy : the end of Camelot
Always something doing : Boston's
infamous Scollay Square



