# Walpole Public Library NEW BOOKS NOVEMBER 2012

#### **FICTION**

Alexander, Tasha

Death in the floating city

What happens at Christmas

Atkins, Charles

Attenberg, Jami

Austin, Lynn N.

Benaron, Naomi

Benford, Gregory

Vultures at twilight
The Middlesteins
All things new
Running the rift
Bowl of heaven

Boianjiu, Shani The people of forever are not afraid

Butler, Robert Olen The Hot Country Cantrell, Christian Containment

Carl, JoAnna The chocolate moose motive : a chocoholic mystery

Carnoy, David The Big Exit

Carr, Robyn My kind of Christmas
Childs, Laura Postcards from the dead
Cisneros, Sandra Have you seen Marie?

Cronin, Justin The twelve

Dailey, Janet A cowboy under my Christmas tree

DeMille, Nelson The panther

Deveraux, Jude Stranger in the moonlight
Dunmore, Helen The greatcoat: a ghost story

Erdrich, Louise The round house

Feather, Jane Twelfth Night secrets: a holiday novel

Fforde, Jasper The woman who died a lot: a Thursday next novel

Flynn, Gillian Gone girl Flynn, Gillian Sharp objects

Francis, Felix Dick Francis's Bloodline

Fury, Dalton Tier One Wild: A Delta Force Novel

Garwood, Julie Sweet talk
Gerritsen, Tess Last to die
Grisham, John The racketeer
Gropp, Richard E. Bad glass

Harris, Joanne Peaches for Father Francis

Hart, Carolyn G. What the cat saw

Hitchens, Christopher Mortality

Hoeg, Peter The elephant keepers' children

Hutchins, Scott A working theory of love

Indridason, Arnaldur Outrage: An Icelandic Thriller

Isaacs, Susan Goldberg variations

Jacobson, Howard

Johansen, Iris

Kaaberbol, Lene

Zoo time

Sleep no more

Invisible murder

Kingsbury, Karen The bridge Lehane, Dennis Live by night

Macomber, Debbie Angels at the table : a Shirley, Goodness, and Mercy

Christmas story

Malliet, G. M. A fatal winter a Max Tudor novel

Mankell, Henning The shadow girls Mapson, Jo-Ann Finding Casey

Maxwell, Robin Jane: the woman who loved Tarzan

May, Peter The Blackhouse
Mayland, Dan The colonel's mistake

Mayor, Archer Paradise City: A Joe Gunther Novel McCall Smith, Alexander The uncommon appeal of clouds

McDermid, Val The Vanishing Point

McInerney, Monica Lola's secret

McLaren, Kaya How I came to sparkle again Michaels, Fern Coming home for Christmas

Moore, Susanna The life of objects
Morton, Kate The secret keeper

Nesbo, Jo
Osborne, Lawrence
Patterson, James

Phantom
The forgiven
NYPD red

Porter, Jane The good woman Rimington, Stella The Geneva Trap Robbins, Charles The Accomplice

Roberts, Sheila Better than chocolate: [life in Icicle Falls]

Roberts, Sheila
Robotham, Michael
Rosenthal, Reid Lance

Merry Ex-Mas
Say you're sorry
Maps of fate

Rowling, J. K. The casual vacancy

Sandford, John Mad River

Sayers, Dorothy L. Busman's honeymoon: a Lord Peter Wimsey mystery

Savers, Dorothy L. Gaudy Night: A Lord Peter Wimsey Mystery

Skye, Christina The Accidental bride

Sloan, Robin Mr. Penumbra's 24-hour bookstore

Soli, Tatjana

The Forgetting Tree

Spencer, Sally

Lambs to the slaughter

Stedman, M. L.

The light between oceans

Stine, R. L. Red rain Sullivan, Mark Rogue

Taylor, Patrick
Thomas, Sherry
Tropper, Jonathan

An Irish country wedding
Tempting the Bride
One last thing before I go

Weir, Alison

A dangerous inheritance: a novel of Tudor rivals and the

secret of the Tower

Wolfe, Tom Back to blood

Woodruff, Lee Those we love most

### **NONFICTION**

004.165 CHE 004.165 KAN 004.165 RIC 005 MCF 005 RAT 005 SAN 005.3 BAR 005.3 HAR 006.754 MAJ 070.92 LAW 152.32 PRO 223.106 KUS 305.8 COU	Cheshire, Jim Kanouse, Patrick Rich, Jason McFedries, Paul Rathbone, Andy Sanna, Paul Barich, Thomas E. Harvie, Barbara Majure, Janet Lawson, Jenny Provine, Robert R. Kushner, Harold S. Coulter, Ann H.	My Kindle Fire The NOOK book: an unofficial guide How to do everything Kindle Fire Teach Yourself Visually Windows 8 Windows 8 for Dummies Windows 8: absolute beginner's guide Quickbooks 2012 quicksteps The complete idiot's guide to QuickBooks 2012 Teach yourself visually Pinterest Let's pretend this never happened: (a mostly true memoir) Curious behavior: yawning, laughing, hiccupping, and beyond The book of Job: when bad things happened to a good person Mugged: racial demagoguery from the seventies to Obama
306.874 VAL	Valenti, Jessica	Why have kids?: a new mom explores the truth about parenting and happiness Becoming a U.S. citizen: a guide to the law, exam, and interview The founders and finance: how Hamilton, Gallatin, and other immigrants forged a new economy The everything personal finance in your 20s and 30s book: eliminate your debt, manage your money, and build for an exciting financial future
323.623 BRA	Nolo Press	
330.973 MCC	McCraw, Thomas K.	
332.024 DAV	Davidoff, Howard	
332.6 WIE	Wiedemer, David	The Aftershock Investor: A Crash Course in Staying Afloat in a Sinking Economy
358.4 HAM	Hampton, Dan	Viper pilot : the autobiography of one of America's most decorated F-16 combat pilots
364.1523 FAR	Farmer, Tom	A murder in Wellesley: the inside story of an Ivy-League doctor's double life, his slain wife, and the trial that gripped the nation
370.92 SCH	Schwalbe, Will	The end of your life book club
371.334 KHA	Khan, Salman	The One World Schoolhouse : A New Approach to Teaching and Learning
378.1543 SNY	Snyder, Thomas	The community college career track: how to achieve the American dream without a mountain of debt

		When America first met China : an exotic
382.0973 DOL	Dolin, Eric Jay	history of tea, drugs, and money in the Age of Sail
384.84 KEA	Keating, Gina	Netflixed : the epic battle for America's eyeballs
391 FAS	DK Publishing	Fashion
394.268 COU	McColl, Katy	Country Living Deck the Halls: Christmas Notecards, Labels, Ornaments, and Other Festive & Fun Projects
510 STR	Strogatz, Steven H.	The joy of X : a guided tour of math, from one to infinity
520 DUN	Dunlop, Storm	Practical Astronomy (Second Edition, Updated and Re)
575 DAR 595.79 ELL	Johnson, Paul Ellison, Aaron M.	Darwin : portrait of a genius A field guide to the ants of New England
598 NAT	Alderfer, Jonathan	National Geographic Bird-Watcher's Bible: A Complete Treasury
613.25 COL	Colquhoun, James	Hungry for change : ditch the diets, conquer the cravings, and eat your way to lifelong health
640.73 SHA 641.22 MCC 641.5 CHE	Sharp, Billee McCarthy, Ed. Chernila, Alana	Lemons and lavender Wine for dummies The homemade pantry
641.5 MOW	Oxmoor House	The New Way to Cook Light: A Delicious Celebration of Great Food
641.5 TAS	Taste of Home	Taste of Home Best Loved Recipes: 1485 Favorites from the World's #1 Food & Entertaining Magazine
641.5 WEI	Weil, Andrew	True Food : Seasonal, Sustainable, Simple, Pure
641.5638 KOC	Koch, Marlene	Eat more of what you love : over 200 brand-new recipes low in sugar, fat, and calories
641.568 SIF	Sifton, Sam	Thanksgiving : how to cook it well Southern living Christmas in the kitchen :
641.5686 SOU	Ray, Susan	the ultimate guide to cooking for the holidays
641.5945 BAS	Bastianich, Lidia	Lidia's favorite recipes : 100 foolproof Italian dishes, from basic sauces to irresistible entrees
641.5945 BER	Bertinelli, Valerie	One dish at a time : delicious recipes and stories from my Italian-American childhood
641.853 GUT	Gutman, Liz	and beyond The Liddabit Sweets candy cookbook

		Simply sensational cookies : bright fresh
641.865 BAG	Baggett, Nancy	flavors, natural colors & easy, streamlined techniques
641.865 DAY	Day, Cheryl	The Back in the Day Bakery Cookbook
641.8652 ENG	English, Ashley	A year of pies : a seasonal tour of home baked pies
643.52 GIB	Gibson, Scott	New bathroom ideas that work
643.7 SUS	Susanka, Sarah	Not so big remodeling : tailoring your home for the way you really live How to look hot in a minivan : a real
646.7 MIN	Min, Janice	woman's guide to losing weight, looking great, and dressing chic in the age of the celebrity mom
646.72 BEG	Begoun, Paula	Don't Go to the Cosmetics Counter Without Me: A Unique Guide to Skin Care and Makeup Products from Today's Hottest Brands - Shop Smarter and Find Prod
650.1 JOH	Johansson, Frans	The click moment : seizing opportunity in an unpredictable world
650.14 YAT	Bob Adams Inc.	Knock 'em dead [2013]
658.11 JOH	Johnson, Tory	Spark & hustle : launch and grow your small business now
658.4012 MCK	Nolo Press	How to write a business plan
693.83 HAR	Harley, Bruce	Insulate and weatherize: for energy
	•	efficiency at home The complete guide to plumbing : faucets
696.1 COM	Creative Publishing International	& fixtures - PEX - tubs & toilets - water heaters? troubleshooting & repair - much
741.5 HOW	Howe, Sean	more Marvel Comics : the untold story
745.5 GOL	Goldschadt, Sarah	Craft-a-day : 365 simple handmade projects
745.54 TAY	Taylor, Peter E.	Calligraphy for Greeting Cards and Scrapbooking
746.434 GOH	Gohr, Stephanie	Granny squares : over 25 creative ways to crochet the classic pattern
747 BER	Berkus, Nate	The Things That Matter
747 MCG	McGrath, Suzanne	Good bones, great pieces : the seven essential pieces that will carry you through a lifetime
759.4 MAN 782.42 JAG 782.42 TOW 787.91 PHI 791.43 RED	Manet, Edouard Norman, Philip Townshend, Pete Phillips, Mark Spoto, Donald	Manet : portraying life Mick Jagger Who I am : a memoir Guitar for dummies The Redgraves : A Family Epic

791.43 SCH	Schwarzenegger, Arnold	Total Recall: My Unbelievably True Life Story
791.43 THO	Thomson, David	The big screen : the story of the movies
796.332 MEA	Mealer, Bryan	Muck City: Winning and Losing in
796.352 GOL	Golf Magazine	America's Last Football Town Golf Big Book of Basics
796.425 AYR	Ayres, Ed	The longest race : a lifelong runner, an iconic ultramarathon, and the case for human endurance The secret race : inside the hidden world of
796.62 HAM	Hamilton, Tyler	the Tour de France : doping, cover-ups,
811 OLIVER	Oliver, Mary	and winning at all costs A thousand mornings Does This Church Make Me Look Fat? : A
811.9 JAN	Janzen, Rhoda	Mennonite Finds Faith, Meets Mr. Right, and Solves Her Lady Problems
813.54 GOL	Goldman, Judy	Losing my sister : a memoir
820.9 ROS	Ross, John J.	Shakespeare's tremor and Orwell's cough: the medical lives of famous writers
940.5322 DOB	Dobbs, Michael	Six Months in 1945 : FDR, Stalin, Churchill, and Trumanfrom World War to Cold War
942 ACK	Ackroyd, Peter	Foundation: The History of England, Volume I
942.12 JON	Jones, Nigel H.	Tower : an epic history of the Tower of London
953.8 LAR	Larson, Jayne A.	Driving the Saudis: seven weeks behind the wheel with some of the world's richest princesses, their nannies, servants, and one royal hairdresser
973.82 GRA	Brands, H. W.	The man who saved the union : Ulysses Grant in war and peace
973.918 DON	Donald, Aida DiPace	Citizen soldier : a life of Harry S. Truman
973.921 THO	Thomas, Evan	Ike's bluff : President Eisenhower's secret battle to save the world
973.922 LIS	Widmer, Edward L.	Listening in : the secret White House recordings of John F. Kennedy
973.922 ORE	O'Reilly, Bill	Killing Kennedy : the end of Camelot
974.461 KRU	Kruh, David	Always something doing : Boston's infamous Scollay Square